
-.,+~~~.J; r 'llA 18 w,:r a1anaso 
eaaa :~ f<'ia1a 10 IWlfilnra, QA•Jl ))f3' m-~ HRS aflsi•. ~-201, rin'l (~ 3 ~: ire) af&i1-1s1001 ~: 0164-2920525, it-~ arxencivilbathinda@gmail.com 

m-.m.>m-r .mrrm.it, 
lIT.>ml.lIT.ITT.~.,~ I By email : tender@pspcl.in 

~:- a-~ 6feA tfi.>mi.tfi.Jft.~. A•ele ~~&a?> Rlit:ftt 
reR ¤~3d fm mf tT mH l.IT.>m=f.l.IT.JTT.~.,~ ~aH•elc 3" 

ao7> m >->t<fl3rjl o(•d~•e1 m ;:Ji"€r tITI 
,, 

0(),f~n"}f 

1) Construction of Extension (A~dition & Renovation) ofSHB at 66 Kv s/s Kuthala under O&M Division, Barnala .. (TE- 17 /CCM/BTl/2023-24) CORRIGENDUM No-1 ,,. 

?il:IT/ I 

'l--1~ .,,, 
o'-1 ' 

I m.m. n ~, trt ns nm, trt.nlH.tft-.m.~. ~' 2) tit ns nm ~, tft-.nlH.tft-.m.~. 3} NcH m-1 



( Punjab State Power Corporation Limited. 
Regd. Office: PSEB Head office, The 'Mall Patiala-147001. Corporate Identity Number: U40109PB2010SGC033813 Website: www.pspcl.in 

(E-Tendering Mode) 
' Tender Enquiry No- 17 /CCM/BTI/2023-24 

CORRIGENDUM No-1 
1 Name and complete address of 

office inviting tender 

2 Name of work in brief 

3 Date and Time upto which tender 
shall be downloaded/uploaded 

4 Date and time of opening of 
tender 

5 Cost of specification 

6 Contact person 

: Addi. superintending Engineer, Civil Const. 
&Mtc. Dfvision, PSPCL, Bathinda. 

: . Construction of Extension (Addition & Renovation) of SHB at 66 Kv s/s Kuthala under O&M Division, Barnala. 

: 02/01/2024 (Upto 05:00 PM) 

: 04/01/2024 (At 11 :30 AM) 

: Rs. 1180.00 including GST 

: Addi. superintending Engineer, Civil Const. 
&Mtc. Division, PSPCL, Bathinda. 

Tender specification can be downloaded from website https: // eproc.punjab.gov.in and no hard copy of the same shall be issued by this office. 
NOTE: ' 
{i) All the prospective bidders are requested to get their digital signatures, register themselves on the website https://eproc.punjab.gov.in & get conversant with the process of on-line submission of tenders well in time so as to submit the tender by due dead line. No request for extension in due date of tender opening on the above grounds sholl be entertained. (ii) In case tender process is not completed due to any reason, no corrigendum will be published in newspapers. Details regarding corrigendum may be seen on website: www.eproc.punjab.gov.ln. 

(iii) In case of any clarification the prospective bidder may contact this office or . PunjabGovt. e-procurement system at toll free number 0172-2970263 well in time before the due date for submission of tender. ~' ,t 
Addi. suf lnte~ding Engineer 

. "' Civil Const. &Mtc. Division 
! 'i PSPCL, Bathinda 



Punjab State Power Corporation Limited 
Regd. Office: PSEB Head office, The Mall Patiala-147001 
Corporate Identity Number: U40109PB201 0SGC033813 

Website: www.psp~l.in 
(Et-ffl~ 

c%f: 17/CCM/BTI/2023-24 
'Rtf -1 

1 ~tll-aT~~tfNH))8yw : f6dld16 ~' ~~>,B~ lB1" • 
(tit >mf) it-207, cIBfil 

af&r1 • 

3 ~•~oM~/ tIT" 
~firn>,gRW 

5 Rll>flfo&ao ofuB 
6 n,fqo(ldl 

: 66 &:~."Rl:FR~En. ~(O&M ~iilt.1<'> aa1w11 »n:fio) 
tft~t~mfdtl 

: 02/01/2024 (J:P}f 05:00 3"&) 

: 04/01 /20f4 (~ 11 :30 ~) 

: 1180.00 (RJB tIT. >,ffi. it) 

: f6dld16 ~' >,B 
ctit >mf) m-201, c@}IB 

~I r 

R1lR1fo&aoi ~8H1~lc https://eproc.punjab.gov.in ~1~0M~ w . -uo >,B fuFr tIT" Rrm ofuft" ~I 
: fb.fit: 

(i) wa fi31R3 a8lo11ai ram-a lflB ~, ~aH1elc: https:// 
eproc.punjab.gov.in 3 afr-tfic:d ml fira ti>f o1a1@E NE 
i-f'Ec(1d gEl" cfl3t 3T R fbdll'd3 fiat ml t=Jlf" qd 
~1 o11aoi fbaq1a.B ff-Gt~ wqr B"el" 
H~o!•d i-i'EdTI I 

(ii) 1ecr~oft3rt=re~fq~~~tcmcfao~~ra~~3T~~ 
Jtrr lfol1fi:i3 ?raf aMt Hl:f "REirrr ~aHelc: https:// 
eproc.punjab.gov.in 3 tf 1-fcre onl 

(iii) fem J-P.l'>:k1old6 6 Hftj3l a8lo11d ml fira f6dQ1d3 fH3l° 3 tf@"8T fufi ea3d 
I RT lfi1TS fidc(1d l{E'ffi-~ ?>acf 6172-2970263 t{l@"q qd ~I 

1-lt.'t)ffi.llt.m.~ .. ~I 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

